
ROUDHAM & LARLING PARISH COUNCIL 
Chairman: Mr Brendan Larwood Clerk: Mr Julian Gibson 

Shrub Farm The Jays, Watton Road, Wretham 

Larling, Norwich Thetford, Norfolk IP24 1QS 

Norfolk NR16 2QT Phone: 01953 499980 

Phone: 01953 718210 Email: jg69@onetel.com 

  

 

Schedule of Council Meetings 
 

 

Thursday, 21 December 2017 

Thursday, 25 January 2018  

Thursday, 22 February 2018  

Thursday, 22 March 2018   

Thursday, 19 April 2018  

Thursday, 17 May 2018 NOTE: Annual Parish Meeting & Annual Meeting of the Parish 

Council, in St George’s Distillery, not Bridgham & Roudham 

Village Hall. 

Thursday, 21 June 2018   

Thursday, 19 July 2018  

Thursday, 16 August 2018 

Thursday, 20 September 2018  

Thursday, 18 October 2018  

Thursday, 15 November 2018  

Thursday, 13 December 2018 

Thursday, 17 January 2019  

Thursday, 21 February 2019  

Thursday, 21 March 2019   

 

 

 

 

Julian Gibson 

Clerk 

 


